
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973018804 7PSSDB 21.43 5.95 127.51

1973018842P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication 7PSSDB 21.37 4.55 97.23

1973018873P3 - (323-123) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 21.36 8.25 176.22

1973018917P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 21.36 6.40 136.70

1973018972P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 21.36 5.45 116.41

1973019006P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 21.39 6.20 132.62

1973019036P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 7PSSDB 21.41 6.20 132.74

1973019059P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 21.37 6.20 132.49

1973019096P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 21.47 5.45 117.01

1973019129P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 21.36 6.20 132.43

1973019279P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 21.42 6.20 132.80

1973019328P3 - (323-2864) COH TDO Panel Replace - 1800 S Dairy Ash 7PSSDB 21.41 6.20 132.74

1973019355P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 21.38 5.45 116.52

1973019413P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 21.45 6.20 132.99

1973019475P3 - (323-2625) Colonial Pkwy Plaza 7PSSDB 21.47 4.55 97.69

1973019507P3 - (323-260) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 21.43 6.20 132.87

1973019552P3 - (323-2212) Texas Heritage Marketplace 5PSSDB 21.53 5.15 110.88

1973019598P3 - (323-2870) BENT SPUR - PCT 3 7PSSDB 21.45 6.95 149.08

1973019643P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 21.51 6.20 133.36

1973019735P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 21.39 5.45 116.58

1973019789P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 21.42 6.20 132.80

1973019844P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 21.44 4.55 97.55

1973019884P3 - (323-2473) Sanitary Sewer LS to Serve Sunset Valley 5PSSDB 21.43 4.95 106.08

1973019924P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 21.45 6.20 132.99

1973019967P3 - (323-2625) Colonial Pkwy Plaza 7PSSDB 21.54 4.55 98.01

1973019989 5PSSDB 21.49 4.40 94.56

3218.86

5% -160.94

SUBTOTAL 3057.92

-$132.00

TOTAL $2925.92

Settlement
of payment

Duniesky Morales 8/8/2025

R005862

3902

D71

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1427) Telge Road Harris County

P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



